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Live each  

moment withMeaning
At The Chelsea, you should expect to be treated like family. 

That’s been our approach since the beginning. With individualized 

plans and purpose-built communities, our uniquely comprehensive 

professional support services are provided as necessary to our 

residents while respecting both their independence and integrity.

Assisted Living

Our entire staff is committed 

to helping you enjoy your life 

at The Chelsea to the fullest. 

Whatever Assisted Living 

services you choose to receive, 

you will always be treated with 

compassion, dignity and respect.

Memory & Dementia Care

A consequence of age may be memory loss. 

But that doesn’t mean your quality of life 

should suffer. At The Chelsea, our Memory 

Care services are provided in a stimulating 

environment by dedicated staff, tailored 

to each resident’s needs and designed to 

uphold their dignity. While residents are 

offered full independence in our Memory 

Care community, we’re also constantly 

working on new methods, services, and 

technology with the area’s leading doctors 

and health care experts.

Our community is more than just a 

wonderful place to live. Every day 

provides opportunities for you and  

your new friends to live each moment 

with meaning and purpose, on  

whatever path your next steps take you.

Independent Living

At The Chelsea, quality of life is critical  

to each of our retirement communities, with 

a range of independent living options to suit 

all tastes and budgets. When you live in our 

Independent Living communities, you get the 

best of both worlds: You have the opportunity 

and option to acquire health care services 

whenever you need them. Our on-site staff 

is always there for you and you can count on 

them as you would a family member. Here, 

dignity isn’t a privilege: it’s a lifestyle.

Respite Care

All too often, children and spouses are left to care 

for an aging loved one, juggling not only their own 

needs but those of the family member in their care. 

At The Chelsea, we value the right to remain at  

home, and we are proud to offer expert respite  

care as a temporary relief for caregivers. With state-of-

the-art facilities and full access to our comprehensive 

range of senior activities, our community  

is your community when you come to stay.



1

9

22

1

PA

PA

CT
NY

NJ

495

678

278

684

287

287

287

287

276

295

195

95

87

87

84

80

80

95

95

95

78

78

95

15

27

25A

25A

25

9A

15

15
6

6

6
9

9

206209

206
278

27

18
33

70

611

611

130

202

206

130

NEW YORK

CITY

FREEHOLD

TOWNSHIP

TRENTON

LACEY

TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON

MORRISTOWN

FLEMINGTON

YORKTOWN

HEIGHTS

NORWALK

NEW HAVEN

LONG ISLAND

MILFORD

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9
100000

11

12

13

14

111111113
15

16

22

17

19

20

21

22

7
18

For more information or to schedule a 

private tour, please contact us today.

NEW JERSEY NEW YORK

1. The Chelsea at Bald Eagle 

West Milford, NJ  •  P 973-728-6000

2. The Chelsea at Brick 

Brick, NJ  •  P 732-206-9800

3. The Chelsea at Bridgewater 

Bridgewater, NJ  •  P 908-252-3400

4. The Chelsea at Brookfield 

Belvidere, NJ  •  P 908-475-5556

5. The Chelsea at Clifton 

Clifton, NJ  •  P 973-685-6433

6. The Chelsea at East Brunswick 

East Brunswick, NJ  •  P 732-651-6100

7. The Chelsea at Fair Lawn 

Fair Lawn, NJ  •  P 201-794-4777

8. The Chelsea at Fanwood 

Fanwood, NJ  •  P 908-654-5200

9. The Chelsea at Forsgate 

Monroe Twp, NJ  •  P 732-656-1000

10. The Chelsea at Manalapan 

Manalapan, NJ  •  P 732-972-6200

11. The Chelsea at Marlboro 

Marlboro, NJ  •  P 732-536-3000

12. The Chelsea at Montville 

Montville, NJ  •  P 973-402-1100

13. The Chelsea at Shrewsbury 

Shrewsbury, NJ  •  P  732-747-7540

14. The Chelsea at Sparta 

Sparta, NJ  •  P 973-437-5400

15. The Chelsea at Tinton Falls 

Tinton Falls, NJ  •  P 732-933-4700

16. The Chelsea at Toms River 

Toms River, NJ  •  P 732-941-8100

17. The Chelsea at Warren 

Warren, NJ  •  P 908-903-0911

18. The Chelsea at Washington Township 

Washington Twp, NJ  •  P 201-263-1955

1. The Chelsea at Brookhaven 

Yaphank, NY  •  P 631-816-2339

2. The Chelsea at Greenburgh  

Greenburgh, NY  •  P 914-275-0010

3. Maple Pointe at Rockville Centre 

Rockville Centre, NY  •  P 516-764-4848

4. The Residences at Plainview 

Plainview, NY  •  P 516-827-6949 

5. Somerset Gardens 

Plainview, NY  •  P 516-576-3330


